

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 791 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

DHANRAJ GUPTA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No additional documents are filed by the parties till date.

Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar