

LITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 791 OF 2002

DHANRAJ GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant is not present.

Learned counsel appearing for the State of Orissa prays
for some time to find out how much period of sentence the
appellant has actually undergone.

List this matter after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master